Rangliste Bikerace Appenzell vom 22.08.2015

Damen open
Rang Nr Name

1. 172 Neff Nadja
21 Muggler Eliane

3. 180 Wiedenroth Sofia
227 Gysling Mirjam
5. 189 Sonderegger Aurelia

P

Jg
1991
1994

1995
1987
1991

Ort

Thal
Thal

Niederstaufen
Dirnten
St.Gallen

Team

bsk Graf RV Altenrhein

bischibikes / kopierpapier.ch / RV
Altenrhein

AMG Rotwild MTB Racing Team
BH Cycling Team
VC Altstatten

13:59.1
13:598

14:46.0
14:26.3
18:55.0

15:43.4
15:43.4

16:11.9
16:54 .4
21:56.0

3

15:15.2
16:10.0

16:04.8
15:436
29:06.1

Gesamt

44:57.7
45:532

47:02.8
47:043
01:09:57 .1



